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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

9:00 am Lambton
Shores Farmers'
Market

9

1:30 pm An
Introduction to
Archival Research

10

9:00 am Lambton
Shores Farmers'
Market

11

2:00 pm
Researching Your
Property: OnLand

12

13

14

15

16

17

9:00 am Lambton
Shores Farmers'
Market

11:00 am
Researching Your
Property: ONLand

18

19

11:00 am PA Day
Event: Farmyard
Frolics

20

21

22

6:30 pm An
Introduction to
Archival Research

23

24

9:00 am Lambton
Shores Farmers'
Market

2:00 pm
Researching Your
Property: Township
Papers

25

2:00 pm Beginner
Genealogy

26

27

28

29

30
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