September 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	9:00 am Lambton Shores Farmers' Market	4	5	6
7	8	9 1:30 pm An Introduction to Archival Research	9:00 am Lambton Shores Farmers' Market	11 2:00 pm Researching Your Property: OnLand	12	13
14	15	16	9:00 am Lambton Shores Farmers' Market 11:00 am Researching Your Property: ONLand	18	19 11:00 am PA Day Event: Farmyard Frolics	20
21	6:30 pm An Introduction to Archival Research	23	9:00 am Lambton Shores Farmers' Market 2:00 pm Researching Your Property: Township Papers	25 2:00 pm Beginner Genealogy	26	27
28	29	30				

 $\underline{https:/\!/calendar.lambton museums.ca}$